
Warm-Up Document No: OFFICIAL

Results

No. Pit-In Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

89 7 TEAM HIRANO KOSMIC 54 51.370

1 5 TEAMジャンボ&EMATY&kiiva KOSMIC 46 0.114 51.484

7 5 NEXT-ONE Racing TONYKART 69 0.308 51.792

13 4 Ash with tommy-industry KOSMIC 48 0.080 51.872

31 4 TEAM OK ART 60 0.051 51.923

90 10 TEAM SUGAYA STAG 57 0.012 51.935

11 3 ベテラン三人組 GILLARD 39 0.050 51.985

14 6 グレンブルーRTwithトレンタクワトロ名古屋 MINATO 63 0.014 51.999

9 5 Zi-ViVre RT Drago CORSE 59 0.068 52.067

4 6 チームEKS EKS 69 0.069 52.136

8 9 NEXT-ONE Plus TONYKART 67 0.041 52.177

66 5 MOMOX KART RACING TONYKART 61 0.034 52.211

77 7 Battle Mania Club KOSMIC 70 0.035 52.246

33 8 チーム愛 TONYKART 61 0.055 52.301

2 3 シニア強者(仮) Drago CORSE 27 0.103 52.404

21 5 多国籍軍 TONYKART 58 0.015 52.419

3 6 チーム風神 TONYKART 47 0.092 52.511

59 3 Team al.e KOSMIC 40 0.006 52.517

5 5 Team REGOLITH KOREA JAPAN FA KART 43 0.028 52.545

36 4 Ys factory racing with DREAM TONYKART 34 0.233 52.778

30 3 30's Racing TONYKART 27 0.158 52.936

18 6 FORMATION LAP RACING TRULLI 31 0.022 52.958

27 5 Y's Factory Racing with AUTO CIEL KOSMIC 21 0.445 53.403

12 4 ハラダカートクラブ FA KART 41 0.713 54.116

6 3 ランドクリエイト TONYKART 18 0.504 54.620

START TIME: FINISH TIME:

Best Lap No.89Stwerd         : 51.370 TEAM HIRANO

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :
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Final 1H Document No:

Results

No. Pit-In Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

1 ▲ 2 5 1 Team REGOLITH KOREA JAPAN FA KART 60 56:27.532 51.846

2 ▲ 22 89 1 TEAM HIRANO KOSMIC 60 56:40.909 13.377 13.377 51.651

3 ▲ 8 14 2 グレンブルーRTwithトレンタクワトロ名古屋 MINATO 59 56:10.140 1 Lap 1 Lap 51.621

4 ▼ 3 1 2 TEAMジャンボ&EMATY&kiiva KOSMIC 59 56:58.918 48.778 1 Lap 51.143

5 ▲ 15 9 1 Zi-ViVre RT Drago CORSE 58 56:35.660 1 Lap 2 周回数 51.549

6 ▲ 3 13 2 Ash with tommy-industry KOSMIC 58 56:56.552 20.892 2 周回数 51.676

7 ▲ 16 4 2 チームEKS EKS 57 56:18.454 1 Lap 3 周回数 52.173

8 ▲ 6 77 2 Battle Mania Club KOSMIC 57 56:18.806 0.352 3 周回数 51.703

9 ▼ 4 30 2 30's Racing TONYKART 57 56:30.150 11.344 3 周回数 52.419

10 ▼ 8 90 3 TEAM SUGAYA STAG 57 56:35.397 5.247 3 周回数 51.703

11 ▼ 3 21 3 多国籍軍 TONYKART 57 56:46.887 11.490 3 周回数 51.851

12 ▲ 5 36 2 Ys factory racing with DREAM TONYKART 57 56:48.867 1.980 3 周回数 51.811

13 ▲ 5 7 2 NEXT-ONE Racing TONYKART 57 57:01.638 12.771 3 周回数 51.730

14 ▼ 4 11 4 ベテラン三人組 GILLARD 57 57:03.581 1.943 3 周回数 51.668

15 ▲ 1 31 2 TEAM OK ART 56 56:28.717 1 Lap 4 周回数 51.745

16 ▼ 4 8 2 NEXT-ONE Plus TONYKART 56 56:45.845 17.128 4 周回数 52.028

17 ▲ 8 3 2 チーム風神 TONYKART 56 56:46.432 0.587 4 周回数 51.825

18 ▼ 12 18 2 FORMATION LAP RACING TRULLI 55 53:48.639 1 Lap 5 周回数 52.164

19 ▼ 4 59 3 Team al.e KOSMIC 55 57:06.622 3:17.983 5 周回数 52.117

20 ▼ 13 33 3 チーム愛 TONYKART 54 56:17.448 1 Lap 6 周回数 52.096

21 ▲ 1 66 3 MOMOX KART RACING TONYKART 54 56:57.327 39.879 6 周回数 52.107

22 ▼ 18 12 2 ハラダカートクラブ FA KART 53 56:53.583 1 Lap 7 周回数 53.700

23 ▼ 2 27 3 Y's Factory Racing with AUTO CIEL KOSMIC 51 56:31.993 2 周回数 9 周回数 53.310

24 ▼ 11 2 3 シニア強者(仮) Drago CORSE 51 56:37.997 6.004 9 周回数 51.686

25 ▼ 6 6 3 ランドクリエイト TONYKART 48 56:48.659 3 周回数 12 周回数 52.620

START TIME: FINISH TIME:

Best Lap No.1

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd: 0:51.143 TEAMジャンボ&EMATY&kiiva

Rnk

Announcement

MAX Novice
OFFICIAL



Final 2H Document No:

Results

No. Pit-In Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

1 ▲ 23 89 4 TEAM HIRANO KOSMIC 116 1:50:17.690 50.863

2 〓 90 4 TEAM SUGAYA STAG 116 1:50:52.141 34.451 34.451 51.703

3 ▼ 2 1 4 TEAMジャンボ&EMATY&kiiva KOSMIC 115 1:50:26.015 1 Lap 1 Lap 51.143

4 ▲ 14 7 3 NEXT-ONE Racing TONYKART 114 1:50:14.894 1 Lap 2 周回数 51.730

5 ▲ 11 31 6 TEAM OK ART 113 1:49:49.812 1 Lap 3 周回数 51.745

6 ▲ 8 77 4 Battle Mania Club KOSMIC 113 1:50:43.642 53.830 3 周回数 51.703

7 ▲ 5 8 4 NEXT-ONE Plus TONYKART 113 1:50:48.976 5.334 3 周回数 52.028

8 ▼ 5 5 4 Team REGOLITH KOREA JAPAN FA KART 113 1:50:51.194 2.218 3 周回数 51.365

9 ▲ 8 36 5 Ys factory racing with DREAM TONYKART 113 1:50:52.660 1.466 3 周回数 51.811

10 ▲ 5 59 5 Team al.e KOSMIC 113 1:50:54.692 2.032 3 周回数 52.117

11 〓 14 5 グレンブルーRTwithトレンタクワトロ名古屋 MINATO 112 1:50:15.897 1 Lap 4 周回数 51.013

12 ▲ 13 3 4 チーム風神 TONYKART 111 1:50:09.192 1 Lap 5 周回数 51.369

13 ▲ 10 4 5 チームEKS EKS 111 1:50:12.947 3.755 5 周回数 52.173

14 ▼ 1 2 5 シニア強者(仮) Drago CORSE 111 1:50:15.052 2.105 5 周回数 51.686

15 ▼ 10 30 6 30's Racing TONYKART 110 1:49:35.371 1 Lap 6 周回数 52.419

16 ▲ 6 66 5 MOMOX KART RACING TONYKART 110 1:50:11.312 35.941 6 周回数 52.107

17 ▼ 8 13 5 Ash with tommy-industry KOSMIC 109 1:50:06.081 1 Lap 7 周回数 51.676

18 ▲ 2 9 4 Zi-ViVre RT Drago CORSE 109 1:50:38.071 31.990 7 周回数 51.549

19 ▼ 12 33 7 チーム愛 TONYKART 108 1:50:13.766 1 Lap 8 周回数 52.096

20 ▼ 10 11 8 ベテラン三人組 GILLARD 108 1:50:46.040 32.274 8 周回数 51.668

21 ▼ 13 21 5 多国籍軍 TONYKART 106 1:50:28.489 2 周回数 10 周回数 51.385

22 ▼ 18 12 4 ハラダカートクラブ FA KART 104 1:50:56.885 2 周回数 12 周回数 53.700

23 ▼ 2 27 6 Y's Factory Racing with AUTO CIEL KOSMIC 99 1:50:03.582 5 周回数 17 周回数 53.310

24 ▼ 18 18 4 FORMATION LAP RACING TRULLI 98 1:39:30.988 1 Lap 18 周回数 52.164

25 ▼ 6 6 5 ランドクリエイト TONYKART 55 1:25:22.009 43 周回数 61 周回数 52.620

START TIME: FINISH TIME:

Best Lap No.89

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd: 0:50.863 TEAM HIRANO
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MAX Novice
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Final 3H Document No:

Results

No. Pit-In Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

1 ▲ 23 89 6 TEAM HIRANO KOSMIC 185 2:54:20.849 50.863

2 ▲ 9 14 8 グレンブルーRTwithトレンタクワトロ名古屋 MINATO 183 2:54:30.575 2 周回数 2 周回数 50.790

3 〓 5 6 Team REGOLITH KOREA JAPAN FA KART 182 2:54:10.448 1 Lap 3 周回数 51.365

4 ▼ 2 90 7 TEAM SUGAYA STAG 182 2:54:20.406 9.958 3 周回数 51.703

5 ▼ 4 1 6 TEAMジャンボ&EMATY&kiiva KOSMIC 179 2:54:12.978 3 周回数 6 周回数 51.143

6 ▲ 9 59 8 Team al.e KOSMIC 178 2:54:06.810 1 Lap 7 周回数 52.117

7 ▲ 16 4 7 チームEKS EKS 178 2:54:32.415 25.605 7 周回数 52.173

8 ▲ 8 31 7 TEAM OK ART 178 2:54:32.899 0.484 7 周回数 51.745

9 〓 13 8 Ash with tommy-industry KOSMIC 176 2:54:24.080 2 周回数 9 周回数 50.633

10 ▲ 4 77 6 Battle Mania Club KOSMIC 176 2:54:24.884 0.804 9 周回数 51.703

11 ▲ 11 66 7 MOMOX KART RACING TONYKART 175 2:53:47.011 1 Lap 10 周回数 52.107

12 ▲ 8 9 8 Zi-ViVre RT Drago CORSE 175 2:53:59.526 12.515 10 周回数 51.549

13 ▲ 5 7 8 NEXT-ONE Racing TONYKART 175 2:54:08.313 8.787 10 周回数 51.730

14 ▼ 1 2 9 シニア強者(仮) Drago CORSE 175 2:54:16.878 8.565 10 周回数 51.686

15 ▼ 7 21 9 多国籍軍 TONYKART 175 2:54:33.127 16.249 10 周回数 50.871

16 ▲ 9 3 7 チーム風神 TONYKART 174 2:53:55.970 1 Lap 11 周回数 51.087

17 〓 36 8 Ys factory racing with DREAM TONYKART 174 2:54:12.214 16.244 11 周回数 51.811

18 ▼ 8 11 12 ベテラン三人組 GILLARD 174 2:54:14.876 2.662 11 周回数 51.668

19 ▼ 7 8 8 NEXT-ONE Plus TONYKART 173 2:51:39.763 1 Lap 12 周回数 52.028

20 ▼ 13 33 11 チーム愛 TONYKART 173 2:54:36.407 2:56.644 12 周回数 52.096

21 ▼ 16 30 9 30's Racing TONYKART 172 2:54:11.405 1 Lap 13 周回数 52.419

22 ▼ 16 18 8 FORMATION LAP RACING TRULLI 158 2:54:11.025 14 周回数 27 周回数 52.164

23 ▼ 19 12 6 ハラダカートクラブ FA KART 157 2:54:05.465 1 Lap 28 周回数 53.700

24 ▼ 3 27 10 Y's Factory Racing with AUTO CIEL KOSMIC 155 2:54:03.178 2 周回数 30 周回数 53.310

25 ▼ 6 6 6 ランドクリエイト TONYKART 60 2:13:04.579 95 周回数 125 周回数 52.620

START TIME: FINISH TIME:

Best Lap No.13

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd: 0:50.633 Ash with tommy-industry

Rnk

Announcement

MAX Novice
OFFICIAL



Final 4H Document No:

Results

No. Pit-In Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

1 〓 1 10 TEAMジャンボ&EMATY&kiiva KOSMIC 241 3:51:04.834 50.862

2 ▲ 22 89 9 TEAM HIRANO KOSMIC 241 3:51:14.639 9.805 9.805 50.863

3 ▲ 8 14 10 グレンブルーRTwithトレンタクワトロ名古屋 MINATO 239 3:50:40.366 2 周回数 2 周回数 50.790

4 ▼ 1 5 8 Team REGOLITH KOREA JAPAN FA KART 238 3:50:45.623 1 Lap 3 周回数 51.197

5 ▼ 3 90 10 TEAM SUGAYA STAG 237 3:51:14.680 1 Lap 4 周回数 51.677

6 ▲ 3 13 10 Ash with tommy-industry KOSMIC 236 3:50:37.184 1 Lap 5 周回数 50.633

7 ▲ 7 77 8 Battle Mania Club KOSMIC 236 3:51:05.371 28.187 5 周回数 51.310

8 ▲ 2 11 12 ベテラン三人組 GILLARD 234 3:50:37.059 2 周回数 7 周回数 51.668

9 ▲ 6 59 10 Team al.e KOSMIC 234 3:51:00.050 22.991 7 周回数 51.163

10 ▲ 8 7 12 NEXT-ONE Racing TONYKART 233 3:50:49.992 1 Lap 8 周回数 51.382

11 ▲ 12 4 9 チームEKS EKS 233 3:50:52.742 2.750 8 周回数 51.409

12 〓 8 11 NEXT-ONE Plus TONYKART 233 3:51:06.994 14.252 8 周回数 51.839

13 ▼ 6 33 14 チーム愛 TONYKART 232 3:50:47.900 1 Lap 9 周回数 52.096

14 ▼ 1 2 12 シニア強者(仮) Drago CORSE 232 3:50:53.011 5.111 9 周回数 50.883

15 ▲ 10 3 9 チーム風神 TONYKART 230 3:50:43.767 2 周回数 11 周回数 51.087

16 〓 31 10 TEAM OK ART 230 3:50:48.513 4.746 11 周回数 51.379

17 〓 36 11 Ys factory racing with DREAM TONYKART 230 3:50:56.026 7.513 11 周回数 51.811

18 ▼ 10 21 12 多国籍軍 TONYKART 230 3:51:06.576 10.550 11 周回数 50.871

19 ▲ 1 9 11 Zi-ViVre RT Drago CORSE 227 3:50:41.317 3 周回数 14 周回数 51.169

20 ▲ 2 66 11 MOMOX KART RACING TONYKART 226 3:51:13.436 1 Lap 15 周回数 52.107

21 ▼ 16 30 12 30's Racing TONYKART 223 3:50:48.383 3 周回数 18 周回数 52.419

22 ▼ 18 12 9 ハラダカートクラブ FA KART 209 3:50:54.855 14 周回数 32 周回数 53.700

23 ▼ 17 18 12 FORMATION LAP RACING TRULLI 206 3:50:18.647 3 周回数 35 周回数 52.164

24 ▼ 3 27 14 Y's Factory Racing with AUTO CIEL KOSMIC 203 3:50:44.207 3 周回数 38 周回数 53.310

25 ▼ 6 6 6 ランドクリエイト TONYKART 60 2:13:04.579 143 周回数 181 周回数 52.620

START TIME: FINISH TIME:

Best Lap No.13

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd: 0:50.633 Ash with tommy-industry

Rnk
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MAX Novice
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Final 5H Document No:

Results

No. Pit-In Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

1 ▲ 1 90 15 TEAM SUGAYA STAG 293 4:51:21.513 51.640

2 ▼ 1 1 15 TEAMジャンボ&EMATY&kiiva KOSMIC 292 4:51:28.876 1 Lap 1 Lap 50.862

3 ▲ 21 89 15 TEAM HIRANO KOSMIC 291 4:51:44.763 1 Lap 2 周回数 50.863

4 ▲ 6 11 15 ベテラン三人組 GILLARD 291 4:51:57.514 12.751 2 周回数 51.668

5 ▲ 8 2 15 シニア強者(仮) Drago CORSE 289 4:51:31.266 2 周回数 4 周回数 50.883

6 ▲ 10 31 15 TEAM OK ART 287 4:51:25.187 2 周回数 6 周回数 51.379

7 ▲ 8 59 15 Team al.e KOSMIC 287 4:52:18.967 53.780 6 周回数 51.163

8 ▼ 1 33 16 チーム愛 TONYKART 285 4:51:37.353 2 周回数 8 周回数 52.096

9 ▲ 5 77 15 Battle Mania Club KOSMIC 285 4:52:09.523 32.170 8 周回数 51.310

10 ▲ 2 8 15 NEXT-ONE Plus TONYKART 284 4:52:06.223 1 Lap 9 周回数 51.839

11 ▼ 6 30 15 30's Racing TONYKART 283 4:52:01.909 1 Lap 10 周回数 52.419

12 ▲ 13 3 15 チーム風神 TONYKART 280 4:52:05.635 3 周回数 13 周回数 51.087

13 ▲ 7 9 15 Zi-ViVre RT Drago CORSE 280 4:52:07.806 2.171 13 周回数 51.169

14 ▲ 3 36 15 Ys factory racing with DREAM TONYKART 279 4:51:26.458 1 Lap 14 周回数 51.811

15 ▼ 7 21 15 多国籍軍 TONYKART 277 4:51:29.341 2 周回数 16 周回数 50.871

16 ▲ 5 27 17 Y's Factory Racing with AUTO CIEL KOSMIC 251 4:52:08.959 26 周回数 42 周回数 53.310

17 ▼ 11 18 15 FORMATION LAP RACING TRULLI 250 4:51:39.534 1 Lap 43 周回数 52.164

DQ 〓 *1 7 15 NEXT-ONE Racing TONYKART 291 4:51:55.729 DQ 51.382

DQ ▼ 8 *1 14 15 グレンブルーRTwithトレンタクワトロ名古屋 MINATO 289 4:52:00.493 DQ 50.790

DQ ▲ 3 *2 4 15 チームEKS EKS 288 4:51:50.091 DQ 51.409

DQ ▼ 12 *2 13 15 Ash with tommy-industry KOSMIC 288 4:52:18.465 DQ 50.633

DQ ▼ 19 *3 5 15 Team REGOLITH KOREA JAPAN FA KART 284 4:51:57.461 DQ 51.197

DQ ▼ 1 *3 66 17 MOMOX KART RACING TONYKART 275 4:51:48.510 DQ 52.107

DQ ▼ 20 *4 12 12 ハラダカートクラブ FA KART 237 4:51:49.886 DQ 53.700

DQ ▼ 6 *5 6 6 ランドクリエイト TONYKART 60 2:13:04.579 DQ 52.620

*1

*2

*3

*4

*5

START TIME: FINISH TIME:

Best Lap No.13

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd: 0:50.633 Ash with tommy-industry

Rnk

NO.  7,14   :  ﾋｰﾄ失格     2018 第３回 Minegishi Memorial Endurance Race特別規則書 重量不足

NO.  4,13   :  ﾋｰﾄ失格     2018 第３回 Minegishi Memorial Endurance Race特別規則書 重量不足

NO.  5,66   :  ﾋｰﾄ失格     2018 第３回 Minegishi Memorial Endurance Race特別規則書 重量不足

NO. 12   :  ﾋｰﾄ失格     2018 第３回 Minegishi Memorial Endurance Race特別規則書 規定ピットイン回数不足

NO.  6   :  ﾋｰﾄ失格     2018 第３回 Minegishi Memorial Endurance Race特別規則書 未計量

Announcement

MAX Novice
OFFICIAL
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